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TIG Novatig 202 DC
Novatig 202 DC PULSE PFC
Novatig 202 AC/DC PFC

+ -
DC

Novatig
202 DC

Novatig
202 DC PULSE PFC

Novatig
202 AC/DC PFC

V 230 - 50/60 Hz 230 - 50/60 Hz 230 - 50/60 Hz

KW 6.6 4.4 4.5

A 32 32 20

V 67 24 67

A 10 - 200 5 - 200 5 - 200

        35%
 A     50%
        60% 
      100%

–
–

200
175

–
200

–
160

200 (AC) - 200 (DC - 40%)
–

165 (AC) – 140 (DC)
120 (AC) – 110 (DC)

mm 1 - 4 1 - 4 1 - 4

23 23 23

F F F

mm
mm
mm

400
135
250

400
135
250

510
190
340

Kg 7.6 9 14.5

l2 %

DUTY
CYCLE

1

P1

+
+

+
-

-
-

O.C.V.

IP..

CL...

ø

AC
DC 8 8 8

A/V

MIN                MAX

HZ

PULSED

P.F.C.

INVERTER

8 8 8

DIGITAL

LIFT

CYCLE

l1

l2

HF

P.F.C.

+ -
DC

8 8 8

A/V

PULSED

P.F.C.



12

MMA

Novastick
252 CEL

Novastick
402 CEL

V 400 - 50/60 Hz 400 - 50/60 Hz

KW 8.4 18

A 20 32

V 98 92

A 10 - 250 20 - 400

      40% 
A    60%

 100%

– 
250 (MMA)
200 (MMA)

– 
400 (MMA)
300 (MMA)

mm 1.6 - 5 1.6 - 6

23 23

H H

mm
mm
mm

457
189
350

564
240
430

Kg 14.5 19

l2 %

DUTY
CYCLE

P1

+
+

+
-

-
-

O.C.V.

IP..

CL...

ø

3

Novastick 252 CEL
Novastick 402 CEL

8 8 8

A/V
LIFT HOT START ARC FORCE

INVERTER

DC
+-

NEW
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MMA

INVERTER

DC
+-

P.F.C.

8 8 8

DIGITAL

LIFT

HOT START

ARC FORCE

LIFT HOT STARTARC FORCE

P.F.C.

8 8 8

DIGITAL

Novastick
162

Novastick
202

Novastick
165 PFC

Novastick
205 PFC

Novastick
164 Valigetta

V 230 - 50/60 Hz 230  -  50/60 Hz 230 - 50/60 Hz 230 - 50/60 Hz 230 - 50/60 Hz

KW 7.2 8.6 5.3 6.9 5

A 35 50 25 32 32

V 63 67 66 66 63

A 10 - 160 10 - 200 10 - 160 10 - 200 10 - 160

     30%
35%

A    40% 
    50%

 60%
 100%

– 
–
–
– 

160
125

–
–
–

200
182
141

–
--

160
–

135
105

–
–
--
–

200
160

–
–

160
–

135
105

mm 1 - 4 1 - 5 1 - 4 1 - 5 1 - 4

23 23 23 23 23

H H H H H

mm
mm
mm

370
146
278

370
146
278

390
142
278

390
142
278

347
114
208

Kg 5.7 6.9 6 7 4.9

l2 %

DUTY
CYCLE

P1

+
+

+
-

-
-

O.C.V.

IP..

CL...

ø

Novastick 162 Novastick 165 PFC
Novastick 202 Novastick 205 PFC

    Novastick 164 Valigetta (Case) NEW

1
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NO HF

NO HF

PLASMA Novacut 42
Novacut 65
Novacut 102

INVERTER

8 8 8

DIGITAL

8 8 8

A/V

HF

Novacut
42

Novacut
65

Novacut
102

V 230 - 50/60 Hz -- --

V -- 400 - 50/60 Hz 400 - 50/60 Hz

KW 4.8 6.75 19

A 32 16 40

V 220 300 300

A 20 - 40 20 - 65 20 - 100

        60% 
 A     90% 
      100%

40
--

30

–
65
61

–
--

100

mm 20 25 35

mm 23 23 23

H F F

mm
mm
mm

460
146
278

590
240
433

640
240
445

Kg 5.7 23 32

l2  %

DUTY
CYCLE

P1

+
+

+
-

-
-

O.C.V.

mm

IP..

CL...

NEW

NEW

3




